General Description
The MAX4400–MAX4403 low-cost, general-purpose op
amps offer Rail-to-Rail® outputs, draw only 320µA of qui-
escent current, and operate from a single +2.5V to +5.5V
supply. For additional power conservation, the MAX4401
offers a low-power shutdown mode that reduces supply
current to 1µA max and puts the amplifier’s outputs in a
high-impedance state. These devices deliver ±1.4mA of

*Future product—contact factory for availability.
Pin Configurations
Ordering InformationSelector Guide
MAX4402AKA-T*
MAX4402ASA*
MAX4403AUD* -40°C to +125°C
-40°C to +125°C
-40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23-8
8 SO
14 TSSOP
MAX4403ASD* -40°C to +125°C 14 SO
MAX4401 1 Yes
MAX4402 2 No
MAX4403 4 No
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd. Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
No1MAX4400
PART
NO. OF AMPLIFIERS